BURBANK POLICE OFFICERS AND POLICE EMPLOYEES, IT'S YOUR TURN!

Every time you put on your blue uniform for work, you risk your life for us.

While you're safeguarding Burbank, extraordinary things happen. Lost people are found, dope dealers are arrested, and criminals vanish from the streets. You put your personal life at harm to make Burbank a safer place to live, work or play.

We appreciate everything you do.

The Burbank Police Foundation

The community-based Burbank Police Foundation partners with the Burbank Police Department and the residents, businesses, and institutions it serves, to enrich the community of Burbank, California and to enhance police services.



JOIN US FOR THE



FIRST ANNUAL BURBANK POLICE AWARDS LUNCHEON

FEBRUARY 26, 2015 11:30 AM—1:30 PM

at the

BURBANK AIRPORT MARRIOTT 2500 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY BURBANK, CA 91505

HELP US RECOGNIZE AND HONOR THE OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMENTS OF THE BURBANK POLICE AND COMMUNITY CIVILIANS.

BPD officers/employees receive a reduced luncheon price of \$40.

Your ticket may even be paid for by those who purchase the "Take an Officer to Lunch" sponsorship. See Lezlie Borgese for details.

Sponsorships

GOLD SPONSOR: \$1500

- Ten luncheon seats (a whole table)
- Your logo on your table
- Inclusion in publicity, including website
- Mention at the luncheon.

SILVER SPONSOR: \$1000

- Six luncheon seats
- Half-page ad in program
- Inclusion in publicity, including website.

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$375

- Two luncheons seats
- Business card ad in program
- Inclusion in publicity, including website.

TAKE AN OFFICER TO LUNCH

- One officer for \$50
- Two officers for \$95

INDIVIDUAL SEATS: \$85*

*(BPD officers and employees: \$40 per ticket.)

To oreserve seats, donate or sponsor this event:

- Call Lezlie Borgese: 818-237-9032, or
- Email: info@burbankpolicefoundation.org
- Website: www.burbankpolicefoundation.org.
- Credit cards, checks and cash accepted.

The Burbank Police foundation is a 501(c)(3) corporation. Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Tax ID: #72-1588601. Burbank Police Foundation, P.O. Box 4069, Burbank, CA 91503. www.burbankpolicefoundation.org.